
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 325.0 10

2 John Janssen Bennington Jr/Sr High School 185.0 290.0 8

3 jesiah gooch Hillsboro Trojans 194.0 265.0 6

4 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 193.0 250.0 4

5 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 184.7 225.0 2

6 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 187.0 215.0 1

7 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 210.0 0

8 Tobias Shirley Riley County High School 191.2 210.0 0

9 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 183.0 205.0 0

10 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 195.0 195.0 0

11 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 190.3 185.0 0

12 Keegan Ryan Wakefield High School 183.0 180.0 0

13 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 184.0 175.0 0

14 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 192.0 175.0 0

15 Ben Pflughoeft Central Plains 190.6 155.0 0

16 Reece Isaac Wakefield High School 198.0 120.0 0

17 Elias Sherer Greeley county high school 190.0 0 0

18 Brock Simmons Rose Hill High School 194.0 0 0

19 Ruxton Birdsong Little River High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 485.0 10

2 jesiah gooch Hillsboro Trojans 194.0 440.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 193.0 370.0 6

4 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 183.0 355.0 4

5 John Janssen Bennington Jr/Sr High School 185.0 325.0 2

6 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 310.0 1

7 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 190.3 305.0 0

8 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 184.7 295.0 0

9 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 192.0 290.0 0

10 Keegan Ryan Wakefield High School 183.0 275.0 0

11 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 184.0 275.0 0

12 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 187.0 275.0 0

13 Ben Pflughoeft Central Plains 190.6 250.0 0

14 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 195.0 225.0 0

15 Reece Isaac Wakefield High School 198.0 145.0 0

16 Elias Sherer Greeley county high school 190.0 0 0

17 Tobias Shirley Riley County High School 191.2 0 0

18 Brock Simmons Rose Hill High School 194.0 0 0

19 Ruxton Birdsong Little River High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 jesiah gooch Hillsboro Trojans 194.0 285.0 10

2 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 275.0 8

3 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 183.0 245.0 6

4 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 193.0 235.0 4

5 Keegan Ryan Wakefield High School 183.0 195.0 2

6 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 184.7 195.0 1

7 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 184.0 185.0 0

8 Ben Pflughoeft Central Plains 190.6 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 180.0 0

10 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 192.0 175.0 0

11 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 190.3 160.0 0

12 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 195.0 135.0 0

13 Reece Isaac Wakefield High School 198.0 105.0 0

14 John Janssen Bennington Jr/Sr High School 185.0 0 0

15 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 187.0 0 0

16 Elias Sherer Greeley county high school 190.0 0 0

17 Tobias Shirley Riley County High School 191.2 0 0

18 Brock Simmons Rose Hill High School 194.0 0 0

19 Ruxton Birdsong Little River High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 1085.0 10

2 jesiah gooch Hillsboro Trojans 194.0 990.0 8

3 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 193.0 855.0 6

4 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 183.0 805.0 4

5 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 184.7 715.0 2

6 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 700.0 1

7 Keegan Ryan Wakefield High School 183.0 650.0 0

8 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 190.3 650.0 0

9 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 192.0 640.0 0

10 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 184.0 635.0 0

11 John Janssen Bennington Jr/Sr High School 185.0 615.0 0

12 Ben Pflughoeft Central Plains 190.6 590.0 0

13 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 195.0 555.0 0

14 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 187.0 490.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Reece Isaac Wakefield High School 198.0 370.0 0

16 Tobias Shirley Riley County High School 191.2 210.0 0

17 Elias Sherer Greeley county high school 190.0 0 0

18 Brock Simmons Rose Hill High School 194.0 0 0

19 Ruxton Birdsong Little River High School 198.0 0 0


